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Product Benefits & Features
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Ultra-fast reactions
The ideal hob for busy people! The fast-reacting
induction hob speeds up your cooking.
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Create exactly the cooking layout you want or need
Domino hobs are ideal for small kitchens, but you can also mix, match and
combine them to create your own tailor-made cooking centre.

\X

Hands down - the easiest hob to clean!

With induction cooking, heat can be instantly cut if food
looks to boil over and, if it does, it won’t burn onto the
cooler surface. You can just wipe it clean!

Perfectly matched heating for all your pots and
pans

The two different-sized cooking zones on this hob are
suitable for pots and pans with a variety of dimensions,
for easy, flexible cooking.

The safer way to create your favourite dishes
An Induction Hob cools down quickly, so you can enjoy cooking with less worry
and risk, and more peace of mind.

Fast, effective — and energy efficient
With induction heating, the heat energy goes directly into the pan, with none of
it being lost in the kitchen environment. An easy way to cook a little ‘greener’!

* Independent hob with controls

» Hob type: Induction

» Frame type: Standard Frame, Stainless Steel
* Rotary knob controls

* Pot detection

» Ceramic glass colour:
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ZANUSSI

Product Specification

Installation

Product Number Code

EAN

Built in height mm

Width mm

Depth mm

Width cutting

Depth cutting

Frame Colour - colour of the frame
Hob type

Cord length external

Type of plug

Total electricity loading
Middle front - Power/Diameter
Middle rear - Power/Diameter
Voltage

Weight gross cleaner and accessories

with packaging

Weight net cleaner and accessories
no packaging

Package heigth

Package width

Package depth

Weight package PE

Independent
949 738 678
7332543177769
43
290
510
270
490
Stainless Steel
Induction Full
1.6
No
3200
1400W/140mm
1800W/180mm
230

5.9

5.5

120

400

620
80

min. 55

490+ =270,
S

Weight package Polystyrene

(EPS/EPP)
Country of origin

PSGBHO120D000022

Eaay

min. 30

Bl Hob
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