



ZEI3921IBA

Create exactly the cooking layout you want or need

Domino hobs are ideal for small kitchens, but you can also mix, match and combine them to create your own tailor-made cooking centre.

Product Benefits & Features



Ultra-fast reactions

The ideal hob for busy people! The fast-reacting induction hob speeds up your cooking.

- · Independent hob with controls
- Hob type: Induction
- Frame type: Standard Frame, Stainless Steel
- Rotary knob controls
- Pot detection
- Ceramic glass colour:



Hands down – the easiest hob to clean!

With induction cooking, heat can be instantly cut if food looks to boil over and, if it does, it won't burn onto the cooler surface. You can just wipe it clean!



Perfectly matched heating for all your pots and

pans The two different-sized cooking zones on this hob are suitable for pots and pans with a variety of dimensions, for easy, flexible cooking.

The safer way to create your favourite dishes

An Induction Hob cools down quickly, so you can enjoy cooking with less worry and risk, and more peace of mind.

Fast, effective – and energy efficient

With induction heating, the heat energy goes directly into the pan, with none of it being lost in the kitchen environment. An easy way to cook a little 'greener'!



ZEI3921IBA

Product Specification	
Installation	Independent
Product Number Code	949 738 678
EAN	7332543177769
Built in height mm	43
Width mm	290
Depth mm	510
Width cutting	270
Depth cutting	490
Frame Colour - colour of the frame	Stainless Steel
Hob type	Induction Full
Cord length external	1.6
Type of plug	No
Total electricity loading	3200
Middle front - Power/Diameter	1400W/140mm
Middle rear - Power/Diameter	1800W/180mm
Voltage	230
Weight gross cleaner and accessories with packaging	5.9
Weight net cleaner and accessories no packaging	5.5
Package heigth	120
Package width	400
Package depth	620
Weight package PE	80

Weight package Polystyrene (EPS/EPP)	320
Country of origin	IT

PSGBHO120D000022

